SPW1
SPW2
SPW3

CPw2

RSW1
RSW2

RSW3

SWiA

GW1
GW2
GW3
GWB3A
GW4
GW5
GWe6
GW7
GW9
GW11

GRi1
GR3
GR4
GR5
GR6
GR7
GR8
GR9
GR10

SPARKLING BY THE GLASS

Bottega Prosecco DOC Brut
Villa Sandi Superiore Prosecco

Cape Discovery Brut

CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS

LLouis Roederer Brut

ROSE WINE BY THE GLASS

Sacha Lichine Le Poussin Rosé 2015
Arabella Pink Panacea

Schubert Rose, Wairarapa 2014

SWEET WINE BY THE GLASS

Kracher Neusiedlersee, Auslese cuvée, Burgenland

WHITE WINE (BY GLASS)

Alex Fabi Pinot Grigio IGT 2015

J&F Lurton Les Fumees Blanches, Bordeaux 2014/2015
Stonefish Sauvignon Blanc Margaret River 2016
Tohu Single Vineyard Pinot Gris

Hayes Ranch Chardonnay 2013

Dr. Loosen Riesling, Mosel 2015

Ackerman Sancerre, Loire 2016

Two Hands The Wolf Riesling, Clare Valley 2013
Schubert Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2017
William Fevre, Petit-Chablis AOC, Burgundy 2014

RED WINE (BY GLASS)

Eikendal Cuvée Rouge, Shiraz / Petit Verdot, Stellenbosch 2016

Stonefish Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River 2014
Apopo Pinot Noir, Marlborough
Robert Mondavi Woodbridge Zinfandel, California 2013

Montes Classic Series Merlot, Colchagua Valley 2014

Marchesi Antinori, "Santa Cristina", Chianti Superiore DOCG 2015

Handpicked Shiraz, Barossa Valley 2013
Portillo, Malbec, Bodegas Salentein, Mendoza 2014
L'Infernal "Riu" Tinto, Priorat DOCa, 2012

Prices are exclusive of 7% tax and service charge 10%

[taly
ltaly
South Africa

France

France
South Africa

New Zealand

Austria

ltaly

France
Australia
New Zealand
US.A
Germany
France
Australia
New Zealand

France

South Africa
Australia
New Zealand
U.S.A.

Chile
Tuscany
Australia
Argentina

Spain

480
490
300

1300

380
380
400

390

300
340
360
380
380
420
480
480
580
730

320
360
380
380
380
400
420
450
520




@) I O B

9A

10
i
12
13

14
15A
15
16
17
18
19
20

21A
21
22
23
24
25

131
132
133
134

151

152
1563
154
1565
156

157 A
157
159
160
161
162
163
164

CHAMPAGNE NV

Louis Roederer Brut

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Veuve Clicquot Brut
Perrier-douét Grand Brut

Krug Grande Cuvée

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roederer Brut Vintage 2008

Louis Roederer Brut Cristal 2009

Moét & Chandon Dom Pérignon 2006

Bollinger 007 "Spectre’, limited edition, Millesime 2009

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roederer Rosé Vintage 2010
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Rosé
Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé 2005
Krug Rosé

SPARKLING WINE

Cape Discovery Brut

Louis Perdriet, Brut d'Excellence Rosé

Bottega Prosecco DOC Brut

Villa Sandi Brut

Villa Sandi Superiore Il Fresco Rosé

D'Aria Pop Song, Stellenbosch

Freixenet Cava Vintage Reserva, Catalonia 2014
Villa Sandi Superiore Millesimato

ROSE WINE

Figuiere Le Saint André Rosé IGP 2016

Arabella Pink Panacea, 2017

Marius Rosé by M. Chapoutier, Pays d'Oc 2014
Cotes du Provence Rosé St Tropez 2016

Sacha Lichine Le Poussin Rosé, Pays d'Oc 2015
Chéteau D'Esclans Whispering Angel, Provence 2016

SPAIN (WHITE WINE)

Rueda Verdejo, Hermanos Lurton 2012
Parellada San Valentin, Torres 2011
Albarifio, Martin Cddax 2014

Marqués de Riscal Verdejo 2012

GERMANY & AUSTRIA (WHITE WINE)
Salomon Undhof Riesling Undhof Kogl DAV 2013

Dr. Loosen Riesling 2016

Steirische Klassik, Sattlerhof, Gelber Muskateller 2012

Dr. Heger, Riesling Spatlese 2010

Dr. Loosen, "Wehlener Sonnenuhr", Riesling Spétlese 2013
Fritz Haag, "Juffer Sonnenuhr", Brauneberg Riesling 1.Lage,
GG 2009

AUSTRALIA (WHITE WINE)

Stonefish Sauvignon Blanc 2016

Xanadu Sauvignon Semillon 2011

Two Hands The Wolf Riesling 2015

Koonunga Hill Chardonnay 2015

Wynns, Chardonnay 2013

Koonunga Hill Autumn Riesling 2013

Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay 2012

Yattarna Chardonnay (Nick name White Grange) 2005

Reims
Epernay
Reims
Reims
Reims

Reims
Reims
Epernay
Ay

Reims
Reims
Reims
Reims

South Africa
France

ltaly

ltaly

ltaly

South Africa
Spain

ltaly

France
South Africa
France
France
France
France

Rueda
Catalonia
Rias Baixas
Rueda

Niederdsterreich
Mosel
Sudsteiermark
Baden

Mosel

Mosel

Margaret River
Margaret River
Clare Valley

South Australia
Coonawarra

South Australia
Margaret River
South Australia

2900
6500
6500
6900
18000

7200
16000
17000

28,000

7500
8000
29000
29900

1100
1200
2400
2400
2500
2500
2500
2600

1600
1800
1900
1900
2000
5300

1800
2100
2200
2400

1900
2000
2100
2900
3800
3900

1900
2200
2400
2800
2900
2900
9000
26000




165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
175
176
177
178
180
182
183
184
186
188
190
191

192
194
195
196
197
199
200

203
204
205
208
21

212
213
214
215
216
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

CHILE & SOUTH AFRICA (WHITE WINE)

Montes Classic Sauvignon Blanc 2015
Koyle “Costa” Sauvignon Blanc 2012
Anakena, Sauvignon Blanc 2015

Montes Classic Chardonnay 2014
Boschkloof Chardonnay 2013

Fairview Estate Darling Chenin Blanc 2015
Botanica Chenin Blanc 2010

FRANCE (WHITE WINE)

Frangois Lurton "Fumées Blanches" Sauvignon Blanc 2014
Marius Blanc by Michel Chapoutier 2014

E. Guigal Cétes du Rhéne Blanc 2012/2015

Michel Lynch Sauvignon Blanc 2015

M.Chapoutier Belleruche Blanc 2015

Laroche Chardonnay "la Chevaliere" 2014

Destinéa, Joseph Mellot, Sauvignon Blanc 2014

Clos des Chartreux Riesling 2014

Ackerman Sancerre 2016

Bouchard Pere et Fils "La Vignée" Chardonnay AOC 2012
M.Chapoutier "Granges de Mirabel" Viognier 2013
Pascal Jolivet “Attitude” Sauvignon Blanc 2014/2015
William Fevre Petit Chablis AOC 2015

Etienne Sauzet Chardonnay 2013

Domaine René Rostaing, "Condrieu la Bonnette" Viognier 2012
Gustave Lorentz GewdUrztraminer 2010

Nicolas Joly, Les Vieux Clos, Loire 2012

Pascal Jolivet Pouilly Fumé 2016

Meursault Les Grands Charrons 2013

Jacques Carillon Puligny Montrachet 2013

Pascal Jolivet Sancerre 2010

ITALY (WHITE WINE)

Alex Fabi Pinot Grigio IGT 2015

Alois Lageder Riff Pinot Grigio 2015
Allegrini Soave 2015

Alois Lageder GewUrztraminer 2014
Orvieto Classico DOC, Ruffino 2013
Marchesi di Barolo Gavi di Gavi 2014
Schiopetto, Friulano Collio 2012

C'D'C Terre di Siciliane Bianco Chardonnay 2015
Vesevo Greco di Tufo DOCG 2014

Ruffino Moscato d'Asti 2012

Pio Cesare Gavi DOCG 2013

Livio Felluga Pinot Grigio DOC 2013

Livio Felluga Sauvignon Blanc 2013
Donnafugata “Lighea” IGT 2011

Pio Cesare L'Altro Chardonnay 2009

Rocca di Frassinello Vermentino DOC 2013
Ceretto, Arneis Blange a Langhe DOC 2013

Prices are exclusive of 7% tax and service charge 10%

Colchagua Valley
Colchagua Valley
Rapel Valley
Colchagua Valley
Stellenbosch

Cape of Good Hope
Stellenbosch

Bordeaux
Languedoc
Rhéne
Bordeaux
Cotes du Rhéne
Pays d'Oc
Loire
Alsace
Loire
Burgundy
Coteaux de I'Ardéeche
Loire
Burgundy
Burgundy
Rhéne
Alsace
Loire

Loire
Burgundy
Burgundy
Loire

Venezie
Venezie
Venezie
Alto Adige
Umbria
Tuscany
Piedmont
Venezie
Campania
Piedmont
Piedmont
Venezie
Venezie
Sicily
Piedmont
Tuscany
Tuscany

1900
2000
2200
2300
2400
2800
2900

1800
1800
1900
1900
1900
2100
2400
2500
2600
2800
2900
3300
3600
3900
4100
4500
5400
5500
6800
8300
12000

1800
1800
1800
1900
2200
2400
2400
2400
2600
2800
3400
3600
3700
3800
3800
3900
5200




226
227

228A
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

237
238
239
240
241

242

243

244

35
36
37
38

39 A
39
40
4
42
45
46
47
48
49

51
52
53
54
55
56

Antinori Cervaro della Sala IGT 2010
Querciabella Batar 2009

NEW ZEALAND (WHITE WINE)

Tohu Single Vineyard Pinot Gris 2016

Wild Rock Sauvignon Blanc 2016

Craggy Range Kidnappers Vineyard Chardonnay 2016
Monkey Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2017

Brancott Estate Sauvignon Blanc 2017

Satellite Sauvignon Blanc 2016

Haha Sauvignon Blanc 2016

Schubert Sauvignon Blanc 2017

U.S.A (WHITE WINE)

Hayes Ranch Chardonnay 2016

Ca' Momi Chardonnay 2012

Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi Chardonnay 2016
Joel Gott Sauvignon Blanc 2011

Robert Mondavi Private Selection Chardonnay 2014
Joseph Phelps Sauvignon Blanc 2009

THAILAND (WHITE WINE)

GranMonte Viognier 2013

LEBANON (RED WINE)

Chateau Musar 2004

ARGENTINA (RED WINE)

Kaiken Malbec Reserva 2016

Portillo, Malbec, Bodegas Salentein 2014
Urban Uco Malbec Bodegas O. Fournier 2015
J&F Lurton Chacayes Malbec 2004

AUSTRALIA (RED WINE)

Stonefish Cabernet Sauvignon 2014

Handpicked Shiraz 2013

Two Hands Angel's Share Shiraz McLaren Vale 2015
Koonunga Hill Shiraz 2015

Koonunga Hill Cabernet Sauvignon 2014

Maverick Twins Shiraz Barossa Valley 2010

Jacob's Creek St Hugo Cabernet Sauvignon 2007
Wynns, Cabernet Sauvignon 2009

Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Sauvignon / Shiraz 2012
Penfolds St Henri Shiraz 2009

CHILE (REDWINE)

Concha 'Y Toro Sunrise Merlot 2016

Montes Classic Series Cabernet Sauvignon 2015
Montes Classic Series Merlot 2015

Koyle Gran Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon 2013
Koyle Gran Reserva Carmenere 2013

Almaviva Concha y Toro 2010

Umbria
Tuscany

Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Wairarapa

California
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
California
Napa Valley

Khao Yai

Ghazir

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

Margaret River
Barossa Valley
Coonawarra

South Australia
South Australia
Barossa Valley
Coonawarra

Coonawarra

South Australia
South Australia

Central Valley
Colchagua Valley
Colchagua Valley
Colchagua Valley
Colchagua Valley
Puente Alto

Prices are exclusive of 7% tax and service charge 10%

6300
13000

1900
2100
2100
2300
2400
2400
2700
2900

1900
2100
2200
3700
3800
7700

2900

3600

2000
2100
2200
7500

1900
1900
2500
2700
2800
4800
5500
6100
13000
15000

1800
1900
1900
2800
2800
12000




57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
71
72
73
74
76
79
80
81
82

83

84
86
87
88

90
9N
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
106
107
108
110
Ik
12

FRANCE (RED WINE)

M. Chapoutier Les Vignes de Bila-Haut 2014
Michel Lynch, Merlot / Cabernet 2015

Domaine L'Ostal Cazes "Estibals" cuvée 2013
Ogier, Cotes du Rhoéne "Gentilhomme" 2014
Laroche Pinot Noir "la Chevaliere" 2016

Roubine "R" de Roubine rouge 2013

E. Guigal, Cbtes du Rhéne 2013

Chéteau d'Aquéria, Cotes-du-Rhone 2013

M. Chapoutier, Cotes-du-Rhéne "Belleruche" 2014
Chéateau Fontesteau, Bordeaux 2014

M. Chapoutier Marius Grenache Syrah 2016

Yann Chavre, Crozes Hermitage "Le Rouvre" 2013
Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2010

Ets Thunevin, "Bad Boy" 2011

Gustave Lorentz, Pinot Noir 2009
Chéteauneuf-du-Pape "Les Cedres" 2008
Chateau de Fieuzal 2010

La Dame de Montrose 2008

Domaine Henri Gouges, Nuits St. George 2014
Alter Ego de Palmer 2009

Paul Jaboulet Ainé, Hermitage "La Chapelle" 2007

RED WINE GERMANY

Black Print Magnum Schneider 2008

ITALY (RED WINE)

Luccarelli Negroamaro IGP 2016

Marchesi Antinori, "Santa Cristina", Sangiovese IGT 2015
Luccarelli Primitivo IGP 2016

Marchesi Antinori, "Santa Cristina”, Chianti Superiore
DOCG 2015

C'D'C Rosso, IGP 2015

Tenuta dell'Ornellaia, Le Volte 2015

Livio Felluga Vertigo Rosso delle Venezie IGT 2013
Taurasi Feudi di San Gregorio 2011

Zeni, Marogne Selection Valpolicella Ripasso DOC 2015
Montecucco Sangiovese 2009 DOC

Vietti, Nebbiolo "Perbacco" 2011

Vietti, Barbera D'Alba "Tre Vigne" DOC 2014

Allegrini, "Corte Giara", Amarone della Valpolicella DOC 2013
Lucente, Luce Della Vite, 2013

Marchesi di Barolo 'Barolo' DOCG 2011

Quintarelli Valpolicella Classico superiore 2001 (Green)
Mastrojanni, Brunello di Montalcino OCG 2009

Poggio Valente, Morellino di Scansano Riserva DOCG 2009
Antinori Tignanello IGT 2011

Vietti, Barolo "Brunate" DOCG 2011

Donnafugata Mille E Una Notte 2007

Quintarelli Valpolicella Classico superiore Magnum 2001
Vietti, Barolo riserva "Villero" 1997

Marchesi Antinori Solaia IGT 2008

Languedoc-Roussillon 1800

Bordeaux

1900

Languedoc-Roussillon 1900

Rhéne

Pays d'Oc
Provence
Rhéne

Rhéne

Rhoéne
Haut-Médoc
Pays d'Oc
Rhéne

Rhéne
Bordeaux
Alsace

Rhéne
Pessac-Léognan
Saint-Estephe
Cote de Nuits
Margaux
Rhone

Pfalz

Puglia
Tuscany
Puglia
Tuscany

Sicily
Piedmont
Venezie
Veneto
Tuscany
Veneto
Piedmont
Piedmont
Sicily
Tuscany
Piedmont
Veneto
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Piedmont
Sicily
Veneto
Piedmont
Tuscany

Prices are exclusive of 7% tax and service charge 10%

1900
1900
1900
2100
2100
2500
2500
2700
4200
4900
4900
5100
5500
6500
10500
11800
15200
18000

6900

1800
1900
2100
2200

2400
2800
2800
3000
3200
3200
3400
3400
5600
5800
6000
7500
8900
8900
11000
13000
14000
16000
18000
25000




13 A
113
15
116
17
118

119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127A
127
128
129
130

137
138
139
141

142
143
145
146
147
148
149

27
29
30
31
32

33
34

NEW ZEALAND (RED WINE)
Apopo Pinot Noir

Brancott Estate Pinot Noir 2016
Schubert Pinot Noir 2014

Sileni, Pinot Noir 2015

Pegasus Bay Pinot Noir 2010

Schubert Block B Pinot Noir 2014

SOUTH AFRICA (RED WINE)

Eikendahl, Cuvée Rouge, Shiraz / Petit Verdot 2014
Goats Do Roam, Paarl, Shiraz / Pinotage 2014
Fairview, Paarl, Shiraz 2013

Boschendal 1685 Cabernet / Shiraz 2015
Boschkloof Syrah 2013

Johan Reyneke, Pinotage 2013

SPAIN (RED WINE)

Mas Elena, Pares Balta 2011

LZ Rioja D.O., Telmo Rodriguez 2013

L'Infernal "Riu" Tinto, 2012

Enate, Crianza Tempranillo / Cabernet Sauvignon 2009
Marques de Murrieta Ygay Reserva Rioja DOC 2012
Enate Somontano Merlot 2010

Celeste, Torres, Tinto Fino Tempranillo 2012

U.S.A (RED WINE)

Sycamore Lane, Napa Valley, Merlot 2012

Columbia Crest, "Two Vines" Cabernet Sauvignon 2011
Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi, Zinfandel 2014
Wente, Southern Hills Cabernet Sauvignon 2011
Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi, Cabernet Sauvignon 2014
The Show, Cabernet Sauvignon 2014

Alexander Valley Vineyards Merlot 2011

Caymus Conundrum Red 2011

Robert Mondavi Private Selection Pinot Noir 2014
Napa Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon 2010

Caymus Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2014

SWEET WINE

Kracher Neusiedlersee Burgenland Auslese Cuvée 2013
Salomon Undhof Gelber Traminer Noble Reserve 2006
Gernot Heinrich Burgenland Red Beerenauslese 2010
Kracher, Zweigelt Rosé Trockenbeerenauslese 1998
Domaine Bott-Geyl, "Sonnenglanz" Pinot Gris, 2005
Selection de Grains Nobles

Chéateau Gilette, Créme de Téte, Sauternes AOC 1988
Niagara Peninsula Riesling 2006

Marlborough
South Island
Wairarapa
Hawke's Bay
Wairarapa
Wairarapa

Stellenbosch
Western Cape
Cape of Good Hope
Western Cape
Stellenbosch
Stellenbosch

Penedes

Rioja

Priorat

Somontano

Rioja

Somontano
Castilla-La Mancha

California
Columbia Valley
California
Livermore Valley
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

Austria
Austria
Austria
Austria
France

France
Canada

Prices are exclusive of 7% tax and service charge 10%

1900
2000
2800
2900
3200
5500

1800
1900
2400
2500
2800
2900

1900
2300
2600
3200
3200
3200
4900

1900
1900
1900
2100
2400
2900
3200
3200
3800
6300
6500

1800
2400
2900
3900
4900

6990
19000




